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1 - 
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11  150 9.38 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11  225 14.06 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 10  44 2.75 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12  62 3.88 *
Allen Lazard WR GNB 11  26 1.63 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9  125 7.81 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12  66 4.13 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11  109 6.81 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 6  79 4.94 *

2 - Rickey
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4  124 7.75 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11  196 12.25 *
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11  7 0.44 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11  97 6.06 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  80 5.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 12  42 2.63 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11  19 1.19 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9  153 9.56 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9  112 7.00 *

3 - Ryan
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12  170 10.63 *
James White RB NWE 10  48 3.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12  79 4.94 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8  42 2.63 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 9  20 1.25 *
Greg Ward WR PHI 10  9 0.56 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4  64 4.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10  109 6.81 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 8  122 7.63 *

4 - Joel & Rob
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10  174 10.88 *
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10  92 5.75 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8  138 8.63 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 9  20 1.25 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10  77 4.81 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12  39 2.44 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8  62 3.88 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12  156 9.75 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12  105 6.56 *

5 - Billy & Gary
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8  252 15.75 *
Matt Breida RB SFO 4  44 2.75 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 8  49 3.06 *
Miles Boykin WR BAL 8  15 0.94 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4  67 4.19 *
Willie Snead WR BAL 8  24 1.50 *
Nick Boyle TE BAL 8  13 0.81 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4  110 6.88 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB 11  70 4.38 *

6 - Dave
Tom Brady QB NWE 10  134 8.38 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12  164 10.25 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4  91 5.69 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12  80 5.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10  69 4.31 *
Mohamed Sanu WR NWE 10  20 1.25 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12  27 1.69 *
Nick Folk K NWE 10  57 3.56 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4  113 7.06 *

7 - Richard
Drew Brees QB NOR 9  131 8.19 *
Sony Michel RB NWE 10  81 5.06 *
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9  70 4.38 *
Kendrick Bourne WR SFO 4  23 1.44 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12  46 2.88 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4  62 3.88 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9  51 3.19 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8  144 9.00 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11  85 5.31 *

8 - Francisco & Skyler
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11  173 10.81 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9  78 4.88 *
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12  46 2.88 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11  67 4.19 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  54 3.38 *
Kenny Stills WR HOU 10  32 2.00 *
Matt LaCosse TE NWE 10  4 0.25 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11  115 7.19 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10  148 9.25 *

A - League - Bob & Todd
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8  252 15.75 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9  78 4.88 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4  91 5.69 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11  67 4.19 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8  42 2.63 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12  62 3.88 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8  62 3.88 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4  110 6.88 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 8  122 7.63 *

B - League - Joel New
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12  170 10.63 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8  138 8.63 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12  79 4.94 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10  77 4.81 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4  67 4.19 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9  125 7.81 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12  66 4.13 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8  144 9.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4  113 7.06 *

Beer 30 - Corbett & Dave
Drew Brees QB NOR 9  131 8.19 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11  225 14.06 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8  138 8.63 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12  62 3.88 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8  62 3.88 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9  51 3.19 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12  156 9.75 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9  112 7.00 *

DallPhins - Ron & Ron
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8  252 15.75 *
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10  92 5.75 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12  79 4.94 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10  77 4.81 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9  125 7.81 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12  66 4.13 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8  144 9.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10  148 9.25 *

eastside40aiders - Jack & Bryan
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11  129 8.06 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11  225 14.06 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9  78 4.88 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11  97 6.06 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12  80 5.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10  77 4.81 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9  153 9.56 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4  113 7.06 *

Frisco Dogs - Bob & Todd
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12  170 10.63 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8  138 8.63 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4  91 5.69 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12  62 3.88 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8  62 3.88 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8  144 9.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9  112 7.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4  67 4.19
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Pats - Jeff Rodriguez
Drew Brees QB NOR 9  131 8.19 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11  196 12.25 *
Sony Michel RB NWE 10  81 5.06 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11  67 4.19 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8  42 2.63 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12  66 4.13 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12  156 9.75 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10  148 9.25 *

Raidaints - Kenny Gonzales
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8  252 15.75 *
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11  7 0.44 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12  79 4.94 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10  69 4.31 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9  125 7.81 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4  64 4.00 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4  110 6.88 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 8  122 7.63 *

Raiders - Dan & Rich
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12  170 10.63 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12  164 10.25 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11  196 12.25 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11  67 4.19 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12  80 5.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10  69 4.31 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9  153 9.56 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12  105 6.56 *

Silver and Gold - Jim & Cary
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4  124 7.75 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9  78 4.88 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4  91 5.69 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4  67 4.19 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4  62 3.88 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4  64 4.00 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4  110 6.88 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 8  122 7.63 *

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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